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MAY
Sunday, May 25, 10:00pm

JUNE
Friday, June 6, 10:00pm

Saturday, June 21, 10:30pm

JULY
Friday, July 4, 9:30pm

Sunday, July 6, 10:00pm

Wednesday, July 9, 10:00pm

Sunday, July 13, 10:00pm

Wednesday, July 16, 10:00pm

Sunday, July 20, 10:00pm

Wednesday, July 23, 10:00pm

Sunday, July 27, 10:00pm

Wednesday, July 30, 10:00pm

AUGUST
Sunday, August 3, 10:00pm

Wednesday, August 6, 10:00pm

Sunday, August 10, 10:00pm

Wednesday, August 13, 10:00pm

Sunday, August 17, 10:00pm

Wednesday, August 20, 10:00pm

Sunday, August 24, 10:00pm

Wednesday, August 27, 10:00pm

Friday, August 29, TBD 

(immediately following concert at 5th Street)

Sunday, August 31, TBD 

(immediately following concert at 5th Street)

Fireworks Shows are launched from a 
barge off 20th Street and may be viewed  

from anywhere along the Boardwalk.

Schedule

Less Than a Mile From The Oceanfront




